With the capability for diagnostic loopbacks
and optical path protection, the MEA-120F
provides an optimal solution for the delivery
of aggregated TDM telephony and high-speed
data services.
As part of the MEA product platform, the MEA-120F is a
manageable demarcation device for the delivery of
aggregated TDM telephony and high-speed data services.

GENERAL
Dimensions 11.6" W x 2.7" H x 6.1" D
(29.5 cm x 6.8 cm x 15.5 cm)
Weight 4.0 lbs. (1.8 kg)
Mounting Shelf or wall mounted
Power 90-260 VAC, 4-63 Hz
Power Consumption 17 watts max
Operating Temperature 0°C to +40°C
Storage Temperature -30°C to +80°C
Altitude -150’ to 10,000’
Humidity 5-95% non-condensing
SPECIFICATIONS
MGBI
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Number Description
MEA-SFP-100-LX10 MEA Platform SFP optical transceiver module, 10km
MEA-SFP-100-ZX20 MEA Platform SFP optical transceiver module, 20km
MEA-SFP-100-ZX40 MEA Platform SFP optical transceiver module, 40km
MEA-SFP-100-ZX60 MEA Platform SFP optical transceiver module, 60km
MEA-240-CH MEA 240H rack mount chassis
MEA-240 MC-FE MEA 240 100 Mb/s media-converter application module
RELATED MEA Platform Equipment